
1 Medical Supritendent 1 Dr.Rajendra Jyotiram Methe M.D(Hom) Full Time

2 Senior Medical Officer 1 Dr.Kailash Bhagwan Salunkhe 29/03/2017 BHMS Full Time

Dr.Vijay Mahavir Kawatage 29/09/2016 BHMS Full Time

Dr.Padamshri Akshay Chougule 28/12/2018 BHMS Full Time

4 Redsident Medical Officer 1 Dr.Sulbha Santosh Bhosage 30/07/2014 BHMS Full Time

5 Physician 1 Dr.Uday Arun Pathak 30/06/2018 M.D(Med) On Call

6 Opthalmalogist 1 Dr. Pooja Sharad Bhomaj 30/06/2018 MBBS,DNB 
(OPTH)

On Call

7 Dentist 1 Dr. Sunil Suresh Saler 30/06/2018 MBBS, MDS On Call

8 Pediatrician 1 Dr.Shabana Riyaz Mujawar 30/06/2018 MBBS,DNB  
(PAED)

On Call

9 Surgeon(General Surgery) 1 Dr. Gautam Walchand Ingale 30/06/2018 MS Gen.Sur. Full Time

10 Anaesthetic 1 Dr.Smita Vijaykumar Ainapure 30/12/2009 MBBS,DA On Call

11 Obstetric/Gynaecologist 1 Dr.Pravin Ravsaheb Patil 30/06/2018 MBBS,DGO Full Time

12 Radiologist 1 Dr.Santosh Chandu Kulgod 28/02/2013 MBBS,DMRD On Call

13 Pathologist/Biochemistry 1 Dr.Ajay Chintaman Chouthai 29/09/2016 MD(PATH) Full Time

14 Orthopaedic 1 Dr. Prakash Dattatrya Pawar 30/06/2018 D ORTHO On Call

15 ENT Sugeon 1 Dr. Rahulsingh Chadha 4/1/2020 MS ENT On Call

16 House physician Resident Dr.Dinesh Mahadev Avarade 1/10/2018 BHMS Full Time

Dr.Prithviraj Jalandar Patil 1/10/2018 BHMS Full Time

17 Dispenser 1 Mrs.Rekha Mahesh Chingude 28/06/2014 Ded. Full Time

18 Laboratory Technician 1 Mr.Digambar Dattatrya Jadhav 30/09/2016 DMLT Full Time

19 X-Ray Technician 1 Mr.Madhav Vitthal Kulkarni 30/09/2016 XAY-TECH On Call

20 Dresser 1 Mr.Sachin Shreedhar Satpute 30/09/2016 SSC Full Time

21 X-Ray Attendent 1 Mr.Ajit Shivaji Patil 30/06/2017 XAY ATTENDENT On Call

22 Nursing Staff Incharge Miss. Swati Shivajirao Sargar 1/7/2017 GNM Full Time
Miss Monika Prakash Waydande 30/09/2016 GNM Full Time

Mr.Tejas Aanand Kedar 29/03/2017 GNM Full Time

Miss.Shweta Kashinath Gopi 30/09/2016 GNM Full Time

Miss.Dhanshri Shripati Sawant 30/06/2018 GNM Full Time

Mrs.Amita Sachin Soundade GNM Full Time
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Ms.Koushlya Chokha  kurane 1/1/2010 SSC Full Time

Mrs.Bharati Sahadev Tandale 27/02/2013 8TH Full Time

Ms.Reshama Nivaruti Vankhade 30/09/2016 SSC Full Time

Mr.Francis Devndanam Batula 29/10/2009 SSC Full Time

Mr.Pradip Dilip Bhandare 29/03/2017 SSC Full Time

Mr.Anant Narayan Sutar 30/06/2018 SSC Full Time

24 Store Keeper 1 Mr.Vaibhav Shahajirao Pol 30/06/2017 MA Full Time

25 Registaration Clerk 1 Mrs.Jyoti Laxmikant kamble 30/09/2016 BA Full Time

Mrs.Prajkta Vijay Salunkhe 30/06/2018 HSC Full Time

27 Computer Operator 1 Miss.Sadhana Shivaji Patil 30/06/2018 MBA Full Time

28 Yoga Expert 1 Mr.Atul Madhav Rajopadhye 27/02/2013 BCOM On Call

29 Physiotherapist 1 Dr.Avirat Vasant Sutar 30/09/2016 BPTH On Call

30 Dietican (Part Time) 1 Dr.Ashwini Vasant Kolekar 28/02/2013 BHMS Part Time

31 Secretaral 1 Mr.Manohar Mohan Masale 30/07/2015 BCOM Full Time

32 Accountant 1 Mr.Nikhil Niwas Gaware 30/09/2016 BCOM Full Time

33 Auxillary/Lab Assistantant 1 Mrs.Jotsna Satish Patil 30/06/2018 MSC Full Time

34 Dark Room Attendents 1 Mr.Sahdev Ananda Shivkare 30/09/2016 HSC Full Time

35 Driver 1 Mr. Sunil Madhavrao Rokade 30/06/2018 SSC Full Time

36 Chowkidar                                      I. Mr.Santosh Sitimani 30/09/2016 SSC Full Time

Mr.Nandkumar Bandu Jadhav 30/09/2016 SSC Full Time

37 Laundry Worker 1 Mrs.Mahadevi Bhima Kumbhar 30/06/2018 Full Time

38 Gardenar 1 Mr.Rajendra Malgounda Kupwade 30/06/2018 Full Time
39 Catering Contract 1 Available Full Time
40 Security Contract 1 Available Full Time
41 Cleaning Contract 1 Available Full Time
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1 Medical Supritendent 1 Dr.Rajendra Jyotiram Methe M.D(Hom) Full Time AKUPM4928K 503261168200 GPHM
2 Senior Medical Officer 1 Dr.Kailash Bhagwan Salunkhe 29/03/2017 BHMS 79 Full Time AQIPS4341Q 710239198919 GPHM

Dr.Vijay Mahavir Kawatage 29/09/2016 BHMS 67 Full Time BUJPK7522D 322119152209 GPHM
Dr.Padamshri Akshay Chougule 28/12/2018 BHMS 70 Full Time AYHPC5042M 314288710036 GPHM

4 Redsident Medical Officer 1 Dr.Sulbha Santosh Bhosage 30/07/2014 BHMS 63 Full Time BIGPB2607B 536615028836 GPHM
5 Physician 1 Dr.Uday Arun Pathak 30/06/2018 M.D(Med) On Call ACGPP2268P 793544298920 GPHM

6 Opthalmalogist 1 Dr. Pooja Sharad Bhomaj 30/06/2018 MBBS,DNB 
(OPTH) 58 On Call AJWPB9852F 415246537036 GPHM

7 Dentist 1 Dr. Sunil Suresh Saler 30/06/2018 MBBS, MDS 43 On Call AEWPS0416C 367433347519 GPHM

8 Pediatrician 1 Dr.Shabana Riyaz Mujawar 30/06/2018 MBBS,DNB  
(PAED) 52 On Call CTBPS6273F 850119343215 GPHM

9 Surgeon(General Surgery) 1 Dr. Gautam Walchand Ingale 30/06/2018 MS Gen.Sur. 82 Full Time AAOPI18284 572723249052 GPHM
10 Anaesthetic 1 Dr.Smita Vijaykumar Ainapure 30/12/2009 MBBS,DA 51 On Call AHKPA60634 628495328114 GPHM
11 Obstetric/Gynaecologist 1 Dr.Pravin Ravsaheb Patil 30/06/2018 MBBS,DGO 68 Full Time BBMPP5204M 415235903933 GPHM
12 Radiologist 1 Dr.Santosh Chandu Kulgod 28/02/2013 MBBS,DMRD 39 On Call AJOPK3736G 953226009728 GPHM
13 Pathologist/Biochemistry 1 Dr.Ajay Chintaman Chouthai 29/09/2016 MD(PATH) 72 Full Time ABAPC0990L 206451354975 GPHM
14 Orthopaedic 1 Dr. Prakash Dattatrya Pawar 30/06/2018 D ORTHO 49 On Call ANHPP2174L 784195531374 GPHM
15 ENT Sugeon 1 Dr. Rahulsingh Chadha 4/1/2020 MS ENT 85 On Call AMHPC3212H 508544078270 GPHM
16 House physician Resident Dr.Dinesh Mahadev Avarade 1/10/2018 BHMS 75 Full Time AYQPA3097H 418255521381 GPHM

Dr.Prithviraj Jalandar Patil 1/10/2018 BHMS 40 Full Time CVVPP3332G 893711420453 GPHM
17 Dispenser 1 Mrs.Rekha Mahesh Chingude 28/06/2014 Ded. 46 Full Time BJQPC1998F 755097810044 GPHM
18 Laboratory Technician 1 Mr.Digambar Dattatrya Jadhav 30/09/2016 DMLT 54 Full Time ADXPJ2158C 720155728141 GPHM
19 X-Ray Technician 1 Mr.Madhav Vitthal Kulkarni 30/09/2016 XAY-TECH 69 On Call AHKPK3380Q 391652089962 GPHM

Dresser 1 Mr.Sachin Shreedhar Satpute 30/09/2016 SSC 56 Full Time DMZPS1180M 706675961924 GPHM
X-Ray Attendent 1 Mr.Ajit Shivaji Patil 30/06/2017 XAY ATTENDENT 57 On Call AYMPP3954A 968703574377 GPHM
Nursing Staff Incharge Miss. Swati Shivajirao Salgar 1/7/2017 GNM 42 Full Time INIPS5081L 735112227145 GPHM

Miss Monika Prakash Waydande 30/09/2016 GNM 81 Full Time AEDPW8219C 576674161936 GPHM
Mr.Tejas Aanand Kedar 29/03/2017 GNM 53 Full Time CNDPK7320M 555527905633 GPHM
Miss.Shweta Kashinath Gopi 30/09/2016 GNM 55 Full Time BHZPC5042M 484483395679 GPHM
Miss.Dhanshri Shripati Sawant 30/06/2018 GNM 48 Full Time 824472262209 GPHM
Mrs.Amita Sachin Soundade GNM 50 Full Time HOZP58826E 377440536025 GPHM
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Ms.Koushlya Chokha  kurane 1/1/2010 SSC 60 Full Time CWJPK8613A 651180834426 GPHM
Mrs.Bharati Sahadev Tandale 27/02/2013 8TH 77 Full Time BYZET8229G 477983278287 GPHM
Ms.Reshama Nivaruti Vankhade 30/09/2016 SSC 41 Full Time BDOPV5686F 773594151973 GPHM
Mr.Francis Devndanam Batula 29/10/2009 SSC 71 Full Time BIQPB8966H 896377205702 GPHM
Mr.Pradip Dilip Bhandare 29/03/2017 SSC 38 Full Time DDSPB3417G 469826216367 GPHM
Mr.Anant Narayan Sutar 30/06/2018 SSC 47 Full Time EEPPS9743D 665215430287 GPHM

21 Store Keeper 1 Mr.Vaibhav Shahajirao Pol 30/06/2017 MA 45 Full Time DEDPP5776N 687031180513 GPHM
22 Registaration Clerk 1 Mrs.Jyoti Laxmikant kamble 30/09/2016 BA 80 Full Time CSZPK2824D 324283044915 GPHM

Mrs.Prajkta Vijay Salunkhe 30/06/2018 HSC 66 Full Time KNPPS2404J 298600210140 GPHM
GPHM

24 Computer Operator 1 Miss.Sadhana Shivaji Patil 30/06/2018 MBA 65 Full Time ESIPP1432B 348853579663 GPHM
25 Yoga Expert 1 Mr.Atul Madhav Rajopadhye 27/02/2013 BCOM 76 On Call ALWPR8442C 703333561898 GPHM
26 Physiotherapist 1 Dr.Avirat Vasant Sutar 30/09/2016 BPTH 59 On Call AOZPS6786G 561859146338 GPHM
27 Dietican (Part Time) 1 Dr.Ashwini Vasant Kolekar 28/02/2013 BHMS 74 Part Time CESPK9792M 387982689080 GPHM
28 Secretaral 1 Mr.Manohar Mohan Masale 30/07/2015 BCOM 78 Full Time BMSPM2926G 944251580513 GPHM
29 Accountant 1 Mr.Nikhil Niwas Gaware 30/09/2016 BCOM 61 Full Time BZZPG9371D 938223360983 GPHM
30 Auxillary/Lab Assistantant 1 Mrs.Jotsna Satish Patil 30/06/2018 MSC 62 Full Time CYCPP2964G 957284054927 GPHM
31 Dark Room Attendents 1 Mr.Sahdev Ananda Shivkare 30/09/2016 HSC 64 Full Time CTDPS2690L 897173452542 GPHM
32 Driver 1 Mr. Sunil Madhavrao Rokade 30/06/2018 SSC 43 Full Time BCGPR5183Q 696655991727 GPHM
33 Chowkidar                                      I. Mr.Santosh Sitimani 30/09/2016 SSC 73 Full Time HADPS3791C 723326194657 GPHM

Mr.Nandkumar Bandu Jadhav 30/09/2016 SSC 37 Full Time 361491439174 GPHM
34 Laundry Worker 1 Mrs.Mahadevi Bhima Kumbhar 30/06/2018 83 Full Time ESTPK0779M 974847957633 GPHM
35 Gardenar 1 Mr.Rajendra Malgounda Kupwade 30/06/2018 84 Full Time GPHM
36 Catering Contract 1 Available Full Time GPHM
37 Security Contract 1 Available Full Time GPHM
38 Cleaning Contract 1 Available Full Time GPHM
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